
RACE CATEGORY NAME SURNAME TEAM NCFTAG START FINISH TIME POS POS

Individual Category Grand Master Men Eckhard Waldschmidt 535 07:11:30 09:02:32 01:51:02 1

Individual Category Grand Master Men Hartmut Ruppel 353 07:11:30 09:09:47 01:58:17 2

Individual Category Grand Master Men Stephen Retief 284 07:11:30 09:13:48 02:02:18 3

Individual Category Grand Master Men Klaus Schade 144 07:11:30 09:31:06 02:19:36 4

Individual Category Grand Master Men Harald Preschel 1106 07:11:30 09:48:00 02:36:30 5

Individual Category Grand Master Men Hans-Peter Drobisch 576 07:11:30 DNF DNF

Individual Category Grand Master Men ANDRE Huysamen 497 DNS DNS DNS

Individual Category Grand Master Women Berrit Graf 78 07:14:17 08:57:05 01:42:48 1

Individual Category Grand Master Women Carolin Janik 447 07:14:17 09:10:40 01:56:23 2

Individual Category Grand Master Women Kirsten Schreiber DNS DNS DNS

Individual Category Master Men Nick J Du Plessis 138 07:04:14 09:15:27 02:11:14 1

Individual Category Master Men Joris Harteveld 767 07:04:14 09:15:28 02:11:15 2

Individual Category Master Men George Thiele 34 07:04:14 09:15:35 02:11:22 3

Individual Category Master Men Frank Snyman 160 07:04:14 09:17:03 02:12:50 4

Individual Category Master Men Tiaan Nel 90 07:04:14 09:21:26 02:17:12 5

Individual Category Master Men Giovanni Baumann 689 07:04:14 09:21:50 02:17:36 6

Individual Category Master Men Fanie Steenkamp 15 07:04:14 09:24:50 02:20:37 7

Individual Category Master Men Barry Jones 715 07:04:14 09:26:36 02:22:23 8

Individual Category Master Men Christopher Du Plessis 128 07:04:14 09:26:41 02:22:27 9

Individual Category Master Men Eugene Spangenberg 743 07:04:14 09:58:02 02:53:49 10

Individual Category Master Men Leander Borg 400 07:04:14 DNF DNF

Individual Category Master Men Leon De Lange DNS DNS DNS

Individual Category Master Men Reinhold Schreiber DNS DNS DNS

Individual Category Master Women Marion Himmel 698 07:11:30 09:28:39 02:17:09 1

Individual Category Master Women Mandy Huysamen 391 07:11:30 09:29:01 02:17:31 2

Individual Category Master Women Janda Nel 93 07:11:30 DNF DNF

Individual Category Master Women Karen Nortje DNS DNS DNS

2024 Nedbank WPP 1 - Dordabis

Master Women

Master Men

Grand Master Women

Grand Master Men



Individual Category Open Men Frank Klosta 545 07:04:14 09:13:13 02:08:59 1

Individual Category Open Men Philip Steyn 126 07:04:14 09:13:13 02:08:59 2

Individual Category Open Men Rheeder Van Wyk 357 07:04:14 09:15:23 02:11:10 3

Individual Category Open Men Ruhan Gouws 479 07:04:14 09:15:24 02:11:10 4

Individual Category Open Men Adriaan Maartens 100 07:04:14 09:15:24 02:11:11 5

Individual Category Open Men Morne Nell 531 07:04:14 09:15:26 02:11:12 6

Individual Category Open Men Ananias Shilongo 582 07:04:14 09:15:28 02:11:14 7

Individual Category Open Men Marc Bassingthwaighte 1110 07:04:14 09:15:28 02:11:14 8

Individual Category Open Men Lester Meyer 351 07:04:14 09:15:28 02:11:14 9

Individual Category Open Men Theo Klein 494 07:04:14 09:15:28 02:11:14 10

Individual Category Open Men Nathaniel Henckert 237 07:04:14 09:15:32 02:11:19 11

Individual Category Open Men Michiel Greeff 725 07:04:14 09:19:24 02:15:11 12

Individual Category Open Men Shanco Renton 482 07:04:14 09:21:50 02:17:36 13

Individual Category Open Men Trevor Kaiyamo 860 07:04:14 09:22:47 02:18:34 14

Individual Category Open Men Roland Neuburg 653 07:04:14 09:24:27 02:20:14 15

Individual Category Open Men Mar Augustyn 941 07:04:14 09:24:51 02:20:37 16

Individual Category Open Men WAYNE SCHABLINSKI 893 07:04:14 09:26:26 02:22:12 17

Individual Category Open Men Ettiene Steenkamp 578 07:04:14 09:26:35 02:22:21 18

Individual Category Open Men Reino Greeff 397 07:04:14 09:26:41 02:22:27 19

Individual Category Open Men Anthony Coomer 256 07:04:14 09:26:41 02:22:27 20

Individual Category Open Men Konrad Marais 505 07:11:30 09:28:57 02:17:27 21

Individual Category Open Men Horacef Burden 1112 07:04:14 09:31:48 02:27:34 22

Individual Category Open Men Grant Balie 348 07:04:14 09:31:48 02:27:34 23

Individual Category Open Men Mike Baartman 395 07:04:14 09:32:01 02:27:48 24

Individual Category Open Men Petrus Shimwefeleni 07:04:14 09:34:08 02:29:54 25

Individual Category Open Men Fana Lambert 195 07:04:14 09:42:34 02:38:20 26

Individual Category Open Men Jan Louis Mkstert 477 07:04:14 09:45:19 02:41:05 27

Individual Category Open Men Lloyd Diën 575 07:04:14 09:59:50 02:55:36 28

Individual Category Open Men Petrus Johannes Van Der Merwe 520 07:04:14 DNF DNF

Individual Category Open Men Shapwa Shongolo 564 07:04:14 DNF DNF

Individual Category Open Men Duane Gentz DNS DNS DNS

Individual Category Open Men JD Engels 957 DNS DNS DNS

Individual Category Open Men Anton Swart 366 DNS DNS DNS

Individual Category Open Men Christo Swartz 103 DNS DNS DNS

Individual Category Open Men Braam Vermeulen 469 DNS DNS DNS

Open Men



Individual Category Open Women Benita Windisch 332 07:04:14 09:21:50 02:17:36 1

Individual Category Open Women Marissa Mouton 817 07:04:14 09:26:29 02:22:15 2

Individual Category Open Women Anneke Steenkamp 16 07:04:14 09:26:30 02:22:16 3

Individual Category Open Women Marsha Nel 92 07:04:14 09:35:41 02:31:28 4

Individual Category Open Women Maike Bochert 30 07:04:14 09:36:28 02:32:15 5

Individual Category Open Women Corné Van Wyk 635 07:04:14 09:42:32 02:38:18 6

Individual Category Open Women Susan Pieters 410 07:04:14 09:42:32 02:38:18 7

Individual Category Open Women Marcelle Eloff 1011 07:04:14 09:48:01 02:43:47 8

Individual Category Open Women Eden Spangenberg 742 07:04:14 09:54:05 02:49:52 9

Individual Category Open Women Handrie Gous 485 07:04:14 09:55:09 02:50:56 10

Individual Category Open Women Kylie Dickerson 364 07:04:14 10:13:33 03:09:20 11

Individual Category Open Women Maike Epler 1133 07:04:14 DNF DNF

Individual Category U12 Boys Sion Liebenberg 1136 07:14:17 08:25:29 01:11:12 1

Individual Category U12 Boys Hendrik Baartman 411 07:14:17 08:25:29 01:11:12 2

Individual Category U14 Boys Daniël Hennes 480 07:11:30 09:02:16 01:50:46 1

Individual Category U14 Boys Micah Chase 183 07:11:30 09:02:33 01:51:04 2

Individual Category U14 Boys Luke Coomer 1009 07:11:30 09:04:27 01:52:57 3

Individual Category U14 Boys Christo Nell 624 07:11:30 09:13:34 02:02:04 4

Individual Category U14 Girls Anne Cramer Correct distance 508 07:14:17 08:42:54 01:28:37 1

Individual Category U14 Girls Cari Van der Westhuizen 932 07:14:17 08:25:24 01:11:07 2

Individual Category U14 Girls Nicole Suren 64 07:14:17 08:33:57 01:19:40 3

Individual Category U16 Boys Sean Lowe 23 07:04:14 09:13:04 02:08:51 1

Individual Category U16 Boys Nathan Chase 418 07:04:14 09:13:08 02:08:54 2

Individual Category U16 Boys Theodor Janse van Vuuren 437 07:04:14 09:20:26 02:16:13 3

Individual Category U16 Boys Mike O Baartman 396 07:04:14 09:23:41 02:19:27 4

Individual Category U16 Boys Marco Thiel 251 07:04:14 09:30:36 02:26:23 5

Individual Category U14 Boys Dario De Koe 1117 07:04:14 09:46:08 02:41:54 6

Individual Category U16 Boys Franco Thiel 252 07:04:14 10:03:21 02:59:07 7

Individual Category U16 Boys Janro Greeff 398 07:04:14 10:13:17 03:09:04 8

Individual Category U16 Girls Rosemarie Thiel 253 07:11:30 09:02:33 01:51:03 1

Individual Category U16 Girls Bianca Nell 623 07:11:30 09:13:26 02:01:56 2

Individual Category U16 Girls Anke Kahl 513 07:11:30 09:39:04 02:27:34 3

Individual Category U8 Girls Amy Lowings 43533 07:14:17 07:58:54 00:44:38 1

U16 Girls

U8 Girls

U16 Boys

U14 Girls

U14 Boys

U12 Boys

Open Women



Sport Category Sport Category Female Maja Brinkmann 1082 07:11:30 09:04:02 01:52:32 1

Sport Category Sport Category Female Ulande Viljoen 369 07:11:30 09:09:46 01:58:16 2

Sport Category Sport Category Female Jo-Andri Pretorius 741 07:11:30 09:09:48 01:58:18 3

Sport Category Sport Category Female Michaela Ham 111 07:11:30 09:15:18 02:03:48 4

Sport Category Sport Category Female Michelle Steenkamp 577 07:11:30 09:16:01 02:04:31 5

Sport Category Sport Category Female Adele Oosthuizen 292 07:11:30 09:35:52 02:24:22 9

Sport Category Sport Category Female CARMEN LOWINGS 1071 07:11:30 09:39:16 02:27:47 10

Sport Category Sport Category Female Miriam Meyer 920 07:11:30 09:39:29 02:27:59 11

Sport Category Sport Category Female Elzette van der Merwe 757 07:11:30 09:40:37 02:29:07 12

Sport Category Sport Category Female Martina Gaike-Neuburg 657 07:11:30 09:41:42 02:30:12 13

Sport Category Sport Category Female Bev Henckert 239 07:11:30 09:45:58 02:34:28 15

Sport Category Sport Category Female Claudia Suren 62 07:11:30 09:51:55 02:40:25 16

MTB Category MTB Category Female Elvira Dickerson 363 07:11:30 09:28:56 02:17:26 1

MTB Category MTB Category Female Lionie Meyer 588 07:11:30 09:28:56 02:17:26 2

MTB Category MTB Category Female Jacky Shipena 1090 07:11:30 09:31:53 02:20:23 3

MTB Category MTB Category Female Nicola Odendaal 1114 07:11:30 09:43:21 02:31:51 4

MTB Category MTB Category Female Tersja Oberholzer 1107 07:11:30 DNF DNF

Sport Category Sport Category MALE Andre Cornelissen 1113 07:11:30 09:02:29 01:50:59 1

Sport Category Sport Category MALE Ethan Brinkmann 1081 07:11:30 09:02:29 01:51:00 2

Sport Category Sport Category MALE Max Schafer 507 07:11:30 09:02:32 01:51:02 3

Sport Category Sport Category MALE Matt Husselmann 349 07:11:30 09:02:58 01:51:28 4

Sport Category Sport Category MALE John Mutesi 1125 07:11:30 09:03:00 01:51:30 5

Sport Category Sport Category MALE Paul Brinkmann 1080 07:11:30 09:04:03 01:52:33 6

Sport Category Sport Category MALE Peter Brinkmann 1116 07:11:30 09:04:03 01:52:33 7

Sport Category Sport Category MALE Antony Drebes 646 07:11:30 09:07:19 01:55:49 8

Sport Category Sport Category MALE Goddard Goddard 751 07:11:30 09:11:00 01:59:30 9

Sport Category Sport Category MALE Jandre Cornelissen 1012 07:11:30 09:15:11 02:03:41 10

Sport Category Sport Category MALE Neil Dyason 446 07:11:30 09:21:16 02:09:46 11

Sport Category Sport Category MALE Jg Van der Westhuizen 526 07:11:30 09:24:51 02:13:21 12

Sport Category Sport Category MALE Lawrence Husselmann 790 07:11:30 09:28:39 02:17:09 13

Sport Category Sport Category MALE Konrad Marais 505 07:11:30 09:28:57 02:17:27 14

Sport Category Sport Category MALE Tiaan van Rooyen 1089 07:11:30 09:29:03 02:17:33 15

Sport Category Sport Category MALE Jaco Van der Walt 43138 07:11:30 09:30:41 02:19:11 16

Sport Category Sport Category MALE Anthony Lowings 1072 07:11:30 09:37:35 02:26:05 17

Sport Category Sport Category MALE Claus Jendrissek 713 07:11:30 09:49:14 02:37:44 18

Sport Category Sport Category MALE Nick Berry DNS DNS DNS

Sport Category Sport Category MALE Hardus Burger 32 DNS DNS DNS

Sport Category Sport Category MALE Leevi Sakeus 779 DNS DNS DNS

Sport Category Sport Category MALE Herman Simon 606 DNS DNS DNS

Sport Category Sport Category MALE Claus Beukes 282 DNS DNS DNS

MTB Category Female

Sport Category MALE

Sport Category Female



MTB Category MTB Category MALE Jaques Hanekom 1026 07:11:30 09:02:25 01:50:55 1

MTB Category MTB Category MALE Greg Chase 184 07:11:30 09:02:35 01:51:05 2

MTB Category MTB Category MALE Nabil Robiati 308 07:11:30 09:06:51 01:55:22 3

MTB Category MTB Category MALE Jan De Vries 917 07:11:30 09:07:23 01:55:53 4

MTB Category MTB Category MALE Christo Engelbrecht 1109 07:11:30 09:07:23 01:55:53 5

MTB Category MTB Category MALE Michael Lowe 25 07:11:30 09:24:42 02:13:12 6

MTB Category MTB Category MALE Antony Drotsky 1138 07:11:30 09:39:57 02:28:27 7

MTB Category MTB Category MALE Jacques Van Zyl 1115 07:11:30 09:41:43 02:30:13 8

MTB Category MTB Category MALE Pieter Els 1065 07:11:30 09:43:13 02:31:43 9

MTB Category MTB Category MALE Kennedy Haraseb DNS DNS DNS

MTB Category MTB Category MALE Marcel Suren 71 DNS DNS DNS

Individual Category Para-athlete: Paracyclist (Pilot) Hamukoto Stevenson 43240 Pilot Pilot Pilot

Individual Category Para-athlete: Paracyclist (VI) Sem Shikondjeleni 43575 07:11:30 10:27:00 03:15:30 1

Individual Category Para-athlete: Paracyclist (Pilot) David Haluteni 43136 Pilot Pilot Pilot

Individual Category Para-athlete: Paracyclist (VI) Kambudu Mateus 43502 07:11:30 10:31:11 03:19:41 2

Individual Category Para-athlete: H1-H5 (H4-H5) Lucas Ndahangwapo 43259 07:11:30 09:02:43 01:51:13 1

Individual Category Para-athlete: H1-H5 (H4-H5) Kamenye Kapuma 43187 DNS DNS DNS

Individual Category Para-athlete: H1-H5 (H1-H3) Nghiishiliwa Gabriel 43177 07:11:30 DNF DNF

Individual Category Para-athlete: C1-H5( C1-C3) Jeronmuis Rooi 43302 07:11:30 08:53:52 01:42:22 1

Para- Athlete

Para- Athlete

Para- Athlete

MTB Category MALE



Team Category Female Melissa Hinz Hollard Ladies 359 07:08:16 09:31:22 02:23:06 1

Team Category Female Vera Looser MBM Ladies 600 07:08:16 09:31:22 02:23:06 2

Team Category Female Anri Greeff Hollard Ladies 562 07:08:16 09:31:31 02:23:15 3

Team Category Female Michelle Doman Food Lovers Market Ladies 728 07:08:16 09:36:02 02:27:46 4

Team Category Female Jean-Marie Mostert CYMOT Ladies Racing Team 543 07:08:16 09:38:25 02:30:10 5

Team Category Female Irene Steyn MBM Ladies 125 07:08:16 09:38:26 02:30:10 6

Team Category Female Belinda Van Rhyn MBM Ladies 590 07:08:16 09:39:29 02:31:13 7

Team Category Female Jana Von Backstrom Food Lovers Market Ladies 43238 07:08:16 09:39:29 02:31:13 8

Team Category Female Lelani Swart Hollard Ladies 140 07:08:16 09:39:29 02:31:13 9

Team Category Female Nicola Fester CYMOT Ladies Racing Team 462 07:08:16 09:41:35 02:33:19 10

Team Category Female Olivia Shililifa CYMOT Ladies Racing Team 463 07:08:16 09:41:35 02:33:20 11

Team Category Female Elanor Grassow Hollard Ladies 466 07:08:16 09:41:36 02:33:20 12

Team Category Female Nicole Spangenberg Mannie's Sports Lab Ladies Race Team 1142 07:08:16 09:41:36 02:33:20 13

Team Category Female Monika Szczepan Mannie's Sports Lab Ladies Race Team 768 07:08:16 09:46:31 02:38:16 14

Team Category Female SILKE BEAN MBM Ladies 166 07:08:16 09:47:38 02:39:22 15

Team Category Female Sonja Hennes CYMOT Ladies Racing Team 496 07:08:16 09:47:38 02:39:23 16

Team Category Female Jana Kehrmann Food Lovers Market Ladies 554 07:08:16 09:47:39 02:39:24 17

Team Category Female Adele De La Rey Mannie's Sports Lab Ladies Race Team 362 07:08:16 09:48:23 02:40:08 18

Team Category Female Monique Taylor Mannie's Sports Lab Ladies Race Team 1126 07:08:16 09:54:58 02:46:42 19

Team Category Female Binette Klein Mannie's Sports Lab Ladies Race Team 293 07:08:16 09:54:59 02:46:44 20

Team Category Female Chrystal Freyer Hollard Ladies 1104 07:08:16 09:55:00 02:46:44 21

Team Category Female Leandie Cloete Food Lovers Market Ladies 512 07:08:16 10:17:36 03:09:20 22

Team Category Female Christine Mouton Mannie’s Sports Lab Ladies Social Team 936 07:08:16 10:22:50 03:14:34 23

Team Category Female Tarien (MC) Van Zyl Mannie’s Sports Lab Ladies Social Team 695 07:08:16 10:22:50 03:14:34 24

Team Category Female Mara Van Wyk Mannie’s Sports Lab Ladies Social Team 613 07:08:16 10:22:50 03:14:34 25

Team Category Female Nadine Towsen Mannie’s Sports Lab Ladies Social Team 981 07:08:16 10:22:50 03:14:34 26

Team Category Female Anna Wucher Mannie’s Sports Lab Ladies Social Team 1129 07:08:16 10:22:50 03:14:35 27

Team Category Female Monique Du Plessis CYMOT Ladies Racing Team 136 DNS DNS DNS

Team Category Female MIMI HOUGH Food Lovers Market Ladies 319 07:08:16 DQ DQ

TEAM LADIES GC



Team Category Male Alex Miller Team Cathy supported by Specialized 73 07:00:32 09:41:04 02:40:32 1

Team Category Male Christiaan Van Rensburg CRT A 1086 07:00:32 09:41:07 02:40:35 2

Team Category Male Daniel Abrahams MBM Men 43263 07:00:32 09:41:25 02:40:53 3

Team Category Male Gerhard Mans Team Hollard Life 104 07:00:32 09:43:31 02:42:59 4

Team Category Male Adrian Key Hollard Insurance 240 07:00:32 09:44:15 02:43:43 5

Team Category Male Danzel De Koe NCCS pro cycling team 233 07:00:32 09:44:23 02:43:51 6

Team Category Male Ingram Cuff Hollard Insurance 101 07:00:32 09:44:49 02:44:16 7

Team Category Male Justus Beulker MBM Men 595 07:00:32 09:44:53 02:44:20 8

Team Category Male gerhard breed Hollard Insurance 548 07:00:32 09:46:01 02:45:29 9

Team Category Male Kevin Lowe CRT A 24 07:00:32 09:46:02 02:45:30 10

Team Category Male murray koch CRT A 1111 07:00:32 09:46:19 02:45:47 11

Team Category Male Brandon Plaatjes NCCS pro cycling team 445 07:00:32 09:47:18 02:46:45 12

Team Category Male Drikus Coetzee Hollard Insurance 20 07:00:32 09:50:43 02:50:11 13

Team Category Male Marckernzy Eiseb NCCS pro cycling team 213 07:00:32 09:51:31 02:50:59 14

Team Category Male Maruen Kleopas Team RMB 780 07:00:32 09:51:44 02:51:11 15

Team Category Male Theuns Van der Westhuizen CRT A 522 07:00:32 09:52:13 02:51:40 16

Team Category Male Jo Joe Hamunyela NCCS pro cycling team 370 07:00:32 09:52:15 02:51:43 17

Team Category Male Leodolf Swanepoel Food Lovers Market Men 770 07:00:32 09:52:18 02:51:45 18

Team Category Male Clinton Hilfiker Team Hollard Life 110 07:00:32 09:52:29 02:51:57 19

Team Category Male Daniel Hahn MBM Men 168 07:00:32 09:54:09 02:53:37 20

Team Category Male Andre Vermeulen Team Hollard Life 2 07:00:32 09:54:09 02:53:37 21

Team Category Male Vernon Maresch Food Lovers Market Men 419 07:00:32 09:54:10 02:53:38 22

Team Category Male Jafet Amukushu Active Performance Cycling Academy 208 07:00:32 09:54:11 02:53:39 23

Team Category Male FC Smith Food Lovers Market Men 1144 07:00:32 09:54:28 02:53:56 24

Team Category Male Hardus Nel CRT A 94 07:00:32 09:58:44 02:58:12 25

Team Category Male Tuhafeni Hamundjebo Team RMB 192 07:00:32 10:04:55 03:04:22 26

Team Category Male Kai-Uwe Brettschneider Food Lovers Market Men 39 07:00:32 10:04:55 03:04:23 27

Team Category Male Simon Kaita Team RMB 440 07:00:32 10:04:56 03:04:24 28

Team Category Male Theo Steenkamp Team Hollard Life 620 07:00:32 10:07:38 03:07:06 29

Team Category Male Heiko Diehl Hollard Insurance 102 07:00:32 10:08:39 03:08:06 30

Team Category Male Christiaan Bean MBM Men 167 07:00:32 10:09:34 03:09:02 31

Team Category Male Michael Falk MBM Men 897 07:00:32 10:09:35 03:09:03 32

Team Category Male Marc Epler Food Lovers Market Men 636 07:00:32 10:26:56 03:26:24 33

Team Category Male Gino Chiappini CRT A 928 07:00:32 DNF DNF

Team Category Male Petrus Human Food Lovers Market Men 244 07:00:32 DNF DNF

Team Category Male Horst Neumann Hollard Insurance 74 07:00:32 DNF DNF

Team Category Male Wilbard Shoopala NCCS pro cycling team 586 07:00:32 DNF DNF

Team Category Male Jacques Celliers Team Cathy supported by Specialized 60 DNS DNS DNS

Team Category Male Simon Johannes Team RMB 459 DNS DNS DNS

TEAM MEN GC



Team Category Female Melissa Hinz Hollard Ladies 359 07:08:16 09:31:22 02:23:06

Team Category Female Anri Greeff Hollard Ladies 562 07:08:16 09:31:31 02:23:15

Team Category Female Lelani Swart Hollard Ladies 140 07:08:16 09:39:29 02:31:13 07:17:35 1

Team Category Female Elanor Grassow Hollard Ladies 466 07:08:16 09:41:36 02:33:20

Team Category Female Chrystal Freyer Hollard Ladies 1104 07:08:16 09:55:00 02:46:44

Team Category Female Vera Looser MBM Ladies 600 07:08:16 09:31:22 02:23:06

Team Category Female Irene Steyn MBM Ladies 125 07:08:16 09:38:26 02:30:10

Team Category Female Belinda Van Rhyn MBM Ladies 590 07:08:16 09:39:29 02:31:13 07:24:30 2

Team Category Female SILKE BEAN MBM Ladies 166 07:08:16 09:47:38 02:39:22

Team Category Female Jean-Marie Mostert CYMOT Ladies Racing Team 543 07:08:16 09:38:25 02:30:10

Team Category Female Nicola Fester CYMOT Ladies Racing Team 462 07:08:16 09:41:35 02:33:19

Team Category Female Olivia Shililifa CYMOT Ladies Racing Team 463 07:08:16 09:41:35 02:33:20 07:36:48 3

Team Category Female Sonja Hennes CYMOT Ladies Racing Team 496 07:08:16 09:47:38 02:39:23

Team Category Female Monique Du Plessis CYMOT Ladies Racing Team 136 DNS DNS DNS

Team Category Female Michelle Doman Food Lovers Market Ladies 728 07:08:16 09:36:02 02:27:46

Team Category Female Jana Von Backstrom Food Lovers Market Ladies 43238 07:08:16 09:39:29 02:31:13

Team Category Female Jana Kehrmann Food Lovers Market Ladies 554 07:08:16 09:47:39 02:39:24 07:38:23 4

Team Category Female Leandie Cloete Food Lovers Market Ladies 512 07:08:16 10:17:36 03:09:20

Team Category Female MIMI HOUGH Food Lovers Market Ladies 319 07:08:16 DQ DQ

Team Category Female Nicole Spangenberg Mannie's Sports Lab Ladies Race Team 1142 07:08:16 09:41:36 02:33:20

Team Category Female Monika Szczepan Mannie's Sports Lab Ladies Race Team 768 07:08:16 09:46:31 02:38:16

Team Category Female Adele De La Rey Mannie's Sports Lab Ladies Race Team 362 07:08:16 09:48:23 02:40:08 07:51:43 5

Team Category Female Monique Taylor Mannie's Sports Lab Ladies Race Team 1126 07:08:16 09:54:58 02:46:42

Team Category Female Binette Klein Mannie's Sports Lab Ladies Race Team 293 07:08:16 09:54:59 02:46:44

Team Category Female Christine Mouton Mannie’s Sports Lab Ladies Social Team 936 07:08:16 10:22:50 03:14:34

Team Category Female Tarien (MC) Van Zyl Mannie’s Sports Lab Ladies Social Team 695 07:08:16 10:22:50 03:14:34

Team Category Female Mara Van Wyk Mannie’s Sports Lab Ladies Social Team 613 07:08:16 10:22:50 03:14:34 09:43:42 6

Team Category Female Anna Wucher Mannie’s Sports Lab Ladies Social Team 1129 07:08:16 10:22:50 03:14:35

Team Category Female Nadine Towsen Mannie’s Sports Lab Ladies Social Team 981 07:08:16 10:22:50 03:14:34

TEAMS LADIES (Not Final results - Hotspot time to be deducted and Penalty time added)



Team Category Male Christiaan Van Rensburg CRT A 1086 07:00:32 09:41:07 02:40:35

Team Category Male Kevin Lowe CRT A 24 07:00:32 09:46:02 02:45:30

Team Category Male murray koch CRT A 1111 07:00:32 09:46:19 02:45:47 08:11:52 1

Team Category Male Theuns Van der Westhuizen CRT A 522 07:00:32 09:52:13 02:51:40

Team Category Male Hardus Nel CRT A 94 07:00:32 09:58:44 02:58:12

Team Category Male Gino Chiappini CRT A 928 07:00:32 DNF DNF

Team Category Male Adrian Key Hollard Insurance 240 07:00:32 09:44:15 02:43:43

Team Category Male Ingram Cuff Hollard Insurance 101 07:00:32 09:44:49 02:44:16

Team Category Male Gerhard Breed Hollard Insurance 548 07:00:32 09:46:01 02:45:29 08:13:28 2

Team Category Male Drikus Coetzee Hollard Insurance 20 07:00:32 09:50:43 02:50:11

Team Category Male Heiko Diehl Hollard Insurance 102 07:00:32 10:08:39 03:08:06

Team Category Male Horst Neumann Hollard Insurance 74 07:00:32 DNF DNF

Team Category Male Daniel Abrahams MBM Men 43263 07:00:32 09:41:25 02:40:53

Team Category Male Justus Beulker MBM Men 595 07:00:32 09:44:53 02:44:20

Team Category Male Daniel Hahn MBM Men 168 07:00:32 09:54:09 02:53:37 08:18:50 3

Team Category Male Christiaan Bean MBM Men 167 07:00:32 10:09:34 03:09:02

Team Category Male Christiaan Bean MBM Men 167 07:00:32 10:09:34 03:09:02

Team Category Male Michael Falk MBM Men 897 07:00:32 10:09:35 03:09:03

Team Category Male Danzel De Koe NCCS pro cycling team 233 07:00:32 09:44:23 02:43:51

Team Category Male Brandon Plaatjes NCCS pro cycling team 445 07:00:32 09:47:18 02:46:45

Team Category Male Marckernzy Eiseb NCCS pro cycling team 213 07:00:32 09:51:31 02:50:59 08:21:35 4

Team Category Male Jo Joe Hamunyela NCCS pro cycling team 370 07:00:32 09:52:15 02:51:43

Team Category Male Wilbard Shoopala NCCS pro cycling team 586 07:00:32 DNF DNF

Team Category Male Alex Miller Team Cathy supported by Specialized 73 07:00:32 09:41:04 02:40:32

Team Category Male Jacques Celliers Team Cathy supported by Specialized 07:00:32 09:54:28 02:53:56

Team Category Male 07:00:32 09:54:28 02:53:56 08:28:24 5

Team Category Male Gerhard Mans Team Hollard Life 104 07:00:32 09:43:31 02:42:59

Team Category Male Clinton Hilfiker Team Hollard Life 110 07:00:32 09:52:29 02:51:57

Team Category Male Andre Vermeulen Team Hollard Life 2 07:00:32 09:54:09 02:53:37 08:28:33 6

Team Category Male Theo Steenkamp Team Hollard Life 620 07:00:32 10:07:38 03:07:06

Team Category Male Leodolf Swanepoel Food Lovers Market Men 770 07:00:32 09:52:18 02:51:45

Team Category Male Vernon Maresch Food Lovers Market Men 419 07:00:32 09:54:10 02:53:38

Team Category Male FC Smith Food Lovers Market Men 1144 07:00:32 09:54:28 02:53:56 08:39:20 7

Team Category Male Kai-Uwe Brettschneider Food Lovers Market Men 39 07:00:32 10:04:55 03:04:23

Team Category Male Marc Epler Food Lovers Market Men 636 07:00:32 10:26:56 03:26:24

Team Category Male Petrus Human Food Lovers Market Men 244 07:00:32 DNF DNF

TEAMS MENS (Not Final results - Hotspot time to be deducted and Penalty time added)



Team Category Male Jafet Amukushu Active Performance Cycling Academy 208 07:00:32 09:54:11 02:53:39

Team Category Male 07:00:32 09:54:28 02:53:56

Team Category Male 07:00:32 09:54:28 02:53:56 08:41:31 8

Team Category Male Tuhafeni Hamundjebo Team RMB 192 07:00:32 10:04:55 03:04:22

Team Category Male Simon Kaita Team RMB 440 07:00:32 10:04:56 03:04:24

Team Category Male Simon Johannes Team RMB 07:00:32 09:54:28 02:53:56 09:02:42 9

Team Category Male Maruen Kleopas Team RMB 780 DNS DNS DNS


